
  

 
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET 

 
 
BRAND NAME: 
EVEREST FOODS 
 
PRODUCT:  
Black Olive and Fetta Agnollotti 
 
PRODUCT CODE: 
11801429  
 
SIZE: 
6 x 1 kg  
 
PACKAGING:  
Bag in box 
   
INGREDIENTS:  
Durum semolina, water cheese- fetta and ricotta (milk, salt, cultures, rennet), 
flour, black olives, potato flake (potato flakes, glycerides, sapp, sulfites, citric 
acid), egg, colour (102, 110 ),herbs and spices. 
 
STORAGE: 
At or below -18ºc 
 
SHELF LIFE: 
When stored in correct conditions - 12 months from date of manufacture. 
 
ALLERGEN  
DECLARATION: 
Nut Ingredients are used in the factory that produces this product. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the date of 
preparation. 

Date: 21/03/2006 
Issue Number: 4        
Reason for Issue: Update of details 
 



 
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET 

 
 
BRAND NAME: 
EVEREST FOODS 
 
 
PRODUCT: 
Pumpkin, Ricotta and Almond Agnollotti  
 
PRODUCT CODE: 
11801329 
   
SIZE: 
1 kg x 6 
 
PACKAGING:  
Bag in box 
 
   
INGREDIENTS: 
Durum semolina, ricotta cheese (milk, salt, cultures, rennet), water, pumpkin,flour 
potato flakes (potato flakes, glycerides, sapp, sulfites, citric acid), egg, sugar, 
pumpkin powder, almonds, herbs and spices, colour (102,110,120). 
 
STORAGE: 
At or below -18ºc 
 
SHELF LIFE: 
When stored in correct conditions- 12 months from date of manufacture. 
 
ALLERGEN  
DECLARATION: 
Nut Ingredients are used in the factory that produces this product. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the date of 
preparation. 

Date: 21/03/2006 
Issue Number: 4 
Reason for Issue: Update information  
 



 
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET 

 
 
BRAND NAME: 
EVEREST FOODS 
 
 
PRODUCT: 
Roast Duck, Potato and Walnut Agnollotti  
 
PRODUCT CODE: 
11801925 
   
SIZE: 
1 kg x 6 
 
PACKAGING:  
Bag in box 
 
   
INGREDIENTS: 
Flour, duck meat, potato flakes (potato flakes, glycerides, sapp, sulfites, citric 
acid), water, durum semolina, egg, walnuts, parmesan cheese (milk, salt, 
cultures, rennet), herbs and spices, colour (102,110). 
 
STORAGE: 
At or below -18ºc 
 
SHELF LIFE: 
When stored in correct conditions- 12 months from date of manufacture. 
 
ALLERGEN  
DECLARATION: 
Nut Ingredients are used in the factory that produces this product. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the date of 
preparation. 

Date: 13/12/2005 
Issue Number: 3     
Reason for Issue: Update information  
 



  

 
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET 

 
 
BRAND NAME: 
EVEREST FOODS 
 
 
PRODUCT:  
Spinach and Ricotta Agnollotti 
 
PRODUCT CODE: 
11801529  
 
SIZE: 
1 kg x 6 
 
PACKAGING:  
Bag in box 
 
   
INGREDIENTS:  
 Durum semolina,Ricotta cheese (milk, salt, cultures, rennet),water, flour, 
spinach, potato flakes (potato flakes, glycerides, sapp, sulfites, citric acid),egg, 
parmesan cheese ( milk, salt, cultures, rennet), herbs and spices, colour 
(102,110).  
 
STORAGE: 
At or below -18ºc 
 
SHELF LIFE: 
When stored at correct conditions- 12 months from date of manufacture. 
 
ALLERGEN  
DECLARATION: 
Nut Ingredients are used in the factory that produces this product. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the date of 
preparation. 

Date: 21/03/2006 
Issue Number: 3        
Reason for Issue: Updated Information 
 



 
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET 

 
 
BRAND NAME: 
EVEREST FOODS 
 
 
PRODUCT: 
Sundried Tomato and Pesto Agnollotti  
 
PRODUCT CODE: 
11801429 
   
SIZE: 
1 kg x 6 
 
PACKAGING:  
Bag in box 
  
INGREDIENTS: 
Durum semolina, ricotta (milk, salt, cultures, rennet),water, flour, sun dried 
tomatoes, (tomatoes, oil, garlic, herbs and spices ), potato flakes (potato flakes, 
glycerides, sapp, sulfites, citric acid), egg, pesto ( basil, vegetable oil[canola oil & 
olive oil],nuts [cashew, pine nuts], parmesan cheese[milk, tapioca starch, 
cultures, non animal rennet, salt], garlic [garlic, water, salt, acidity regulator 270], 
salt, emulsifiers,[322 from soy],acidity regulator [260,330]), parmesan cheese 
(milk, salt, cultures, rennet), herbs and spices, colour (102, 110,120).  
 
STORAGE: 
At or below -18ºc 
 
SHELF LIFE: 
When stored in correct conditions- 12 months from date of manufacture. 
 
ALLERGEN  
DECLARATION: 
Nut Ingredients are used in the factory that produces this product. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the date of 
preparation. 

Date: 21/03/2006 
Issue Number: 4 
Reason for Issue: Update information  
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